
K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77 
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

 

Provisional Roll Call List T.Y.BTech(A), 2019-20 

 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1713001 Aanchaliya Kunthal Manish Prabha 

A1 

1713002 Achhra Mohit Mohankumar Ritu 

1713003 Chopdekar Riddhi Raju Raksha 

1713004 Alavi Adam Khuzema Munika 

1713005 Aparajit Srushti Manoj Sanjivani 

1713006 Attri Ruchir Sanjeev Pratibha 

1713008 Bhadesiya Kartik Kishor Dipti 

1713009 Bhat Guruprasad Anantha Smita 

1713010 Bojalwar Prathmesh Ajay Pratibha 

1713011 Chaturvedi Atharva Sanjay Seema 

1713012 Chawan Sneha Suresh Suchita 

1713013 Chheda Saumya Deepak rupal 

1713014 Choudhary Vaishnavi Nitin Vrushali 

1713015 Dalal Mustafa Shabbir Shenaz 

1713016 Dedhia Akshay Kantilal Chandan 

1713017 Desai Maitri Kalpesh Parul 

1713018 Dave Yesha Hitesh 

1713019 Dixit Aditi Sandeep Rekha 

1713020 Gada Deep Vilas Alpa 

1713021 Gada Monil Hiten Manisha 

1713023 Gandhi Vatsal Kaushik Bela 

A2 

1713024 Gohil Vaibhav Pravin Neeta 

1713025 Gosar Yashvi Bhavesh Trupti 

1713026 Gala Jaini Chetan Priti 

1713027 Jain Ankit Gajendra Seema 

1713028 Jakharia Dhwanil Chetan Jyoti 

1713029 Jani Pinak Hitesh  Kashmira 

1713030 Jhamb Harsh Kumar  Babita 

1713031 Ketkar Anjaneya Sanjay  Ashwini 

1713032 Gami Pritesh Pancha Shamaben 

1713033 Kothari Jil Bhavesh Pallavi 

1713034 Lad Prasad Sanjay Sangeeta 

1713035 Madlani Fenil Bharat Aarti 

1713036 Mahida Mihir Ashok Hansa 

1713037 
Saraswatu Sankirthana Janaki 
Ramalakshmi 

1713038 Joshi Vinay Laxmishankar Bhavna 

1713039 Notaria Jinal Ajay Usha 

1713040 Padrai Vrinda Rakesh Trupti 

1713041 Parekh Manav Tushar  Krupal 

1713042 
Patel Akshay Chandrakant 
Dharmishtha 

 

 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1713043 Patel Neel Pareshbhai Kalpana  

A3 

1713044 Gala Krisha Vijay  Jasmine 

1713045 Poddar Preeti Raghubar Madhu 

1713046 Ganapathy Radhika Mala 

1713047 Safaya Manik Vijay Shibani 

1713048 Sangoi Vinesh Narendra Madhu 

1713049 Seetha Saumil Tanay Sakshi 

1713050 Gada Nishant Bipin Priti 

1713051 Shah Kshitij Nilesh Manisha 

1713052 Shah Rashi Piyush  Heena 

1713053 Shah Shahid Salauddin Khairunnisa 

1713054 Sharma Rohit Pravin Smita 

1713055 Shethia Neha Manoj Meeta 

1713056 Surti Bhargav Manish Vaishali 

1713057 Tripathi Kamlesh Rishikesh Asha 

1713058 Unadkat Jash Rajesh Varsha 

1713059 Harikumar  Varada Roshni 

1713060 Vora Meet Ashish Namrata 

1713061 Zatakia Dhruv Samir Meeta 

1713062 Patil Achal Chetan Sangeeta 

1713063 Dubey Pranay Ashutosh Nita 

A4 

1713126 Badhe Sanvida Sanjay Madhavi 

1713128 V. Hridaya  Nalini 

1713129 Verma Niharika Vidhya 

1823001 Kanada Viral Kamlesh Preeti 

1823002 Dalvi Dharak Dilip Minaxi 

1823003 Sawant Parth Sadanand Shraddha 

1823004 Mehta Abhijeet Shailesh Leena 

1823005 Rampariya Dhara Jayantilal Bharti 

1823006 Ashra Yash Pankajkumar Dharmistha 

1823007 Gujarathi Piyusha Vaibhav Vrushali 

1823008 Mudicha Ritesh Prakash Malan 

1823009 Parate Akshay Kamlakar Neeta 

1823010 Wavle Prajakta Harichand Priya 

1823011 Kulkarni Siddhant Prakash Jagruti 

1823012 Wagh Dhanashree Madhukar Kalpana 

1823013 Hadawale Sneha Ashok Suvanra 

 



K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai-77 
(Autonomous College Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Department of Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 

 

Provisional Roll Call List T.Y.BTech(B), 2019-20 

 
Roll No Name of Student Div 

1713064 Acharya Nitya Yogesh Chetna 

B1 

1713065 Adak Rajdeep Asiskumar Indrani 

1713066 Akshaya Parthasarathy 

1713067 Alshi Shaunak Milind Manjiri 

1713069 Badar Arif Rashida 

1713070 Bangadi Bhavesh Khimjibhai Laxmi 

1713072 Bhondiwale Aniket Gajanan Kusum 

1713073 Chakrabarty Ritam Kunal Ranjita 

1713074 Chaudhary Sanica Ramkrishna Neeta 

1713075 Chheda Heet Shailesh Jyoti 

1713076 Chitre Asim Upendra Rekha 

1713077 Dabholkar Ritvik Sushil Snehal 

1713078 Dave Rutvij Mayank Rashmi 

1713079 Deniston Armstrong Sevlakumari 

1713080 Desai Mitesh Ilesh Sonia 

1713081 Dhalawat Dhruv Mukesh Usha 

1713082 Eddula Bhawani Eswar Reddy Jagan 

1713083 Gada Hetal Atul Harsha 

1713084 Wathodkar Rajas Vivek Sunita 

B2 

1713085 Gandhi Utsav Rakesh Bhavna 

1713086 Ghag Athang Rajendra Swapnali 

1713087 Gor Gopi Gopal Dipti 

1713088 Gowda Sagar Krishna Leela 

1713089 Gupta Ayushi Rameshchand Savita 

1713090 Jain Hardik Rajesh Nisha 

1713091 Ranawat Aashi Nitin Shilpa 

1713092 Jayaswal Vishal Jayprakash Anamika 

1713093 Jhanjharya Hussain Parvez Arjumand 

1713094 Khan Fahad Shahid Ruqaiya 

1713095 
Kollamparambil Aravind Soman 
Sreedevi 

1713096 Kumbhar Abhishek Vikram Manisha 

1713097 Lalluwadia Devesh Amrutlal Jayshree 

1713098 Mahajan Rashi Pankaj Saruta 

1713099 Mehta Sarthak Amish Priti 

1713100 Musale Atharva Milind Aparna 

1713102 Ojha Ishika Manish Nisha 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roll No Name of Student Div 

1713103 Ruparelia Sahil Ajay Tejal 

B3 

1713104 Parmar Charmi Hemant Sonal 

1713106 Pathare Rajas Rajendra Rashmi 

1713107 Patil Akash Bhairu  Bhagyashri 

1713108 Sakharkar Abhishek Yogesh  Madhavi 

1713109 Shah Devansh Samirbhai Kamini 

1713110 Sanghavi Samkit Jayeshkumar  Heena 

1713111 Savla Siddharth Mehul Kamini 

1713112 Shah Dharmil Vipul Mona  

1713115 Shah Saiyam Nimesh Bijal 

1713116 Shaikh Jasmine Jalal Chandani 

1713117 Shelke Paresh Sonu Sushma 

1713118 Singh Abhishek Suryabhan Amlavati 

1713119 Tanna Kinnari Manoj Vandana 

1713120 Udani Priyansh Anish Kejal 

1713121 Vakil Rohan Dharmendra Deepali 

1713122 Prabhu Suraj Maruti Sneha 

1713123 Yeolekar Atharva Jitendra Sangeeta 

1713124 Zaveri Shrey Mehul Rupal 

B4 

1713125 Sinha Anisha Siddhartha Suparna 

1613088 Nagda Umang Jayesh Leena 

1613084 Darji Nilesh Narandra Indu 

1713127 Sushanth Manivannan Shreedevi 

1823014 Parmar Dhwani Himmat Bakula 

1823015 Trivedi Saumil Parag Priti 

1823016 Dave Yash Bhupesh Asmita 

1823017 Sheth Mihir Parin Pragna 

1823018 Sutaria Priyanka Himanshu Kamini 

1823019 Panchal Dimple Mahendrabhai Kokilaben 

1823020 Gunjal Yogesh Vasant Sangita 

1823021 Chouhan Simran Suresh Sangeeta 

1823022 Shetty Shreeya Sadanand Nalini 

1823023 Surve Riddhi Jayendra Ankita 

1823024 Raut Vedant Jitendra Sampada 

1823025 Jaiswal Nidhi Subhaschandra Indu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Term Class Sem. Div

July - Nov. 17 F.Y.B.Tech I E

Roll No. Name of Student

1713001 Aanchaliya Kunthal Manish

1713002 Achhra Mohit Mohankumar

1713003 Chopdekar Riddhi Raju

1713004 Alavi Adam Khuzema 

1713005 Aparajit Srushti Manoj 

1713006 Attri Ruchir Sanjeev 

1713007 Bagul Sameer Dipak 

1713008 Bhadesiya Kartik Kishor

1713009 Bhat Guruprasad Anantha 

1713010 Bojalwar Prathmesh Ajay

1713011 Chaturvedi Atharva Sanjay

1713012 Chawan Sneha Suresh

1713013 Chheda Saumya Deepak

1713014 Choudhary Vaishnavi Nitin 

1713015 Dalal Mustafa Shabbir

1713016 Dedhia Akshay Kantilal

1713017 Desai Maitri Kalpesh

1713018 Dave Yesha Hitesh

1713019 Dixit Aditi Sandeep

1713020 Gada Deep Vilas

1713021 Gada Monil Hiten 

1713022 Gandhi Rhitik Ashok

1713023 Gandhi Vatsal Kaushik

1713024 Gohil Vaibhav Pravin

1713025 Gosar Yashvi Bhavesh

1713026 Gala Jaini Chetan

1713027 Jain Ankit Gajendra

1713028 Jakharia Dhwanil Chetan 

    K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai - 77

(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Department of Science and Humanities



Roll No. Name of Student

1713029 Jani Pinak Hitesh 

1713030 Jhamb Harsh Kumar 

1713031 Ketkar Anjaneya Sanjay 

1713032 Gami Pritesh Pancha

1713033 Kothari Jil Bhavesh

1713034 Lad Prasad Sanjay

1713035 Madlani Fenil Bharat

1713036 Mahida Mihir Ashok

1713037 Saraswatu Sankirthana Janaki

1713038 Joshi Vinay Laxmishankar

1713039 Notaria Jinal Ajay

1713040 Padrai Vrinda Rakesh

1713041 Parekh Manav Tushar 

1713042 Patel Akshay Chandrakant

1713043 Patel Neel Pareshbhai

1713044 Gala Krisha Vijay

1713045 Poddar Preeti Raghubar

1713046 Radhika Ganapathy

1713047 Safaya Manik 

1713048 Sangoi Vinesh Narendra

1713049 Seetha Saumil Tanay

1713050 Gada Nishant Bipin

1713051 Shah Kshitij Nilesh

1713052 Shah Rashi Piyush

1713053 Shah Shahid Salauddin

1713054 Sharma Rohit Pravin

1713055 Shethia Neha Manoj 

1713056 Surti Bhargav Manish

1713057 Tripathi Kamlesh Rishikesh

1713058 Unadkat Jash Rajesh

1713059 Varada Harikumar

1713060 Vora Meet Ashish

1713061 Zatakia Dhruv Samir

1713062 Patil Achal Chetan

1713063 Dubey Pranay



Term Class Sem. Div

July - Nov. 17 F.Y.B.Tech I F

Roll No. Name of Student

1713064 Acharya Nitya Yogesh

1713065 Adak Rajdeep Asiskumar

1713066 Akshaya Parthasarathy

1713067 Alshi Shaunak Milind 

1713068 Joshi Prashant Krishnanad 

1713069 Badar Arif 

1713070 Bangadi Bhavesh Khimjibhai

1713071 Bhadra Prithvi Harshad

1713072 Bhondiwale Aniket Gajanan

1713073 Chakrabarty Ritam Kunal

1713074 Chaudhary Sanica Ramkrishna 

1713075 Chheda Heet Shailesh

1713076 Chitre Asim Upendra

1713077 Dabholkar Ritvik Sushil

1713078 Dave Rutvij Mayank

1713079 Deniston Armstrong

1713080 Desai Mitesh Ilesh 

1713081 Dhalawat Dhruv Mukesh 

1713082
Eddula Bhawani Eswar Reddy Jagan 

Mohan
1713083 Gada Hetal Atul

1713084 Wathodkar Rajas Vivek

1713085 Gandhi Utsav Rakesh

1713086 Ghag Athang Rajendra

1713087 Gor Gopi Gopal

1713088 Gowda Sagar Krishna

1713089 Gupta Ayushi Rameshchand

1713090 Jain Hardik Rajesh

1713091 Ranawat Aashi Nitin

    K. J. Somaiya College of Engineering, Mumbai - 77

(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Department of Science and Humanities



Roll No. Name of Student

1713092 Jayaswal Vishal Jayprakash

1713093 Jhanjharya Hussain Parvez

1713094 Khan Fahad Shahid 

1713095 Kollamparambil Aravind Soman

1713096 Kumbhar Abhishek Vikram

1713097 Lalluwadia Devesh Amrutlal

1713098 Mahajan Rashi Pankaj

1713099 Mehta Sarthak Amish 

1713100 Musale Atharva Milind

1713101 Nishant Shekar

1713102 Ojha Ishika Manish

1713103 Ruparelia Sahil Ajay

1713104 Parmar Charmi Hemant

1713105 Patel Harsh Dharmendra 

1713106 Pathare Rajas Rajendra

1713107 Patil Akash Bhairu 

1713108 Sakharkar Abhishek Yogesh

1713109 Shah Devansh Samirbhai

1713110 Sanghavi Samkit Jayeshkumar

1713111 Savla Siddharth Mehul 

1713112 Shah Dharmil Vipul 

1713113 Shah Keval Manish 

1713114 Shah Purvam Prashant

1713115 Shah Saiyam Nimesh 

1713116 Shaikh Jasmine Jalal

1713117 Shelke Paresh Sonu

1713118 Singh Abhishek Suryabhan

1713119 Tanna Kinnari Manoj

1713120 Udani Priyansh Anish

1713121 Vakil Rohan Dharmendra

1713122 Prabhu Suraj

1713123 Yeolekar Atharva Jitendra 

1713124 Zaveri Shrey Mehul

1713125 Sinha Anisha
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